PUBLIC NOTICE CERTIFICATION FOR FM TRANSLATOR STATIONS

The undersigned hereby certifies that station $\frac{W299}{CH}$, Θ VINCY IL
licensed to Sound In Spirit Broadcasting, Inc
published the attached public notice in
DVINCY IL Herald-Whig on
07/08/2020
Licensee: Sound In Spirit Broadcasting, Inc.
By: Robert a fulmeter
Title: President

Order Confirmation

Ad Order Numbe <u>Payor Customer</u> <u>PO Number</u>

0000246151 LIFT FM LIFT FM

Sales Rep Advertiser Account Payor Account Ordered By

qlegal 26416 26416

 Order Taker
 Advertiser Address
 Payor Address

 PO Box 67
 PO Box 67

kwalton PO Box 67 PO Box 67 KEOKUK IA 52632 KEOKUK IA 52632

KEOKUK IA 52632 KEOKUK IA 52632 <u>Advertiser EMail</u> <u>Order Source</u>

Classified E-mail <u>Advertiser Phone</u> <u>Payor Phone</u>

8883575639 8883575639 <u>Special Pricing</u>

<u>Tear Sheets</u> <u>Proofs</u> <u>Affidavits</u> <u>Blind Box</u> <u>Promo Type</u> <u>Materials</u> <u>Material Charge</u>

Tax Amount

0 0 0

Invoice Text Ad Order Notes

Net Amount

Public Notice LIFT FM

\$60.13 \$0.00 \$60.13 Invoice \$0.00 \$60.13

Total Amount

Payment Method

Payment Amount

Amount Due

Ad Number Ad Type Production Method Production Notes

0000246151-01 QHW CLS Liner AdBooker

<u>External Ad Number</u> <u>Ad Attributes</u> <u>Ad Released</u> <u>Pick Up</u>

No

Ad Size Both
2.00 x 2 X 22 li

Run Date Product Placement

07/08/2020 Herald-Whig Legals

PUBLIC NOTICE

On November 23, 2012, FM translator W209CH was granted a license by the Federal Communications Commission to serve eral Communications Commission to serve the public interest as a public trustee until December 1, 2020. Our license will expire on December 1, 2020. We have filed an application for renewal with the FCC. A copy of this application is available for public inspection at www.fcc.gov. It contains information concerning this station's performance during the last eight years. Individuals who wish to advise the FCC of facts relating to our renewal application and to whether this station has operated in

and to whether this station has operated in the public interest should file comments and petitions with the FCC by November 1, 2020. Further information concerning the FCC's broadcast license renewal process may be obtained from the FCC, Washington, DC 20554, <u>www.fcc.gov</u>. 246151 - July 8, 2020